
Saint Brieuc Agglo Tour

Vélo Sport Briochin 21/08/2021

CLASSEMENT PAR ÉQUIPES : 1

Saint Brieuc - Saint Julien
2.12.1

Équipe Temps ÉcartPl.
GÉNÉRAL

Pl.2 Pl.3 Pl.4 Pl.5Pl.1 Pl.6 Pl.7 Pl.8 Pl.9 Pl.10Cat

Team PRO IMMO NICOLAS ROUX 9 28 321 1

LAVAL CYCLISME 53 9 28 42 0 102 1

OCEANE TOP 16 9 28 42 0 103 1

CHARVIEU CHAVAGNIEUX I. C. 9 28 42 0 104 1

Team URBANO C T 9 28 42 0 105 1

TWC TEMPO HOPPENBTOUWER VIRO 9 28 42 0 106 1

APOGE CYCLISME Team U CUBE 17 9 28 42 0 107 1

Team U NANTES ATLANTIQUE 9 28 42 0 108 1

VITAL CONCEPT B&B HOTEL LOUDEAC 9 28 42 0 109 1

DINAN SPORT CYCLING 9 28 42 0 1010 1

Team FYBOLIA 6 O. C. LOCMINE 9 28 42 0 1011

VENDEE U PAYS DE LA LOIRE 9 28 42 0 1012

Team LPM LA ROCHE VENDEE CYCLISME 9 28 42 0 1013

CREPE DE BROCELIANDE/BODEMER Auto 9 28 53 0 2114

SOJASUN ESPOIR 9 28 57 0 2515

COTES D ARMOR M. MORIN - VERENDA RIDEA 9 28 59 0 2716

E.S. TORIGNI 9 29 06 0 3417

U.C BRIOCHINE 9 29 24 0 5218

GMC 38 EYBENS FORMATION GRENOBLE 9 29 38 1 0619

VELO CLUB LORIENT 9 29 44 1 1220

HENNEBONT CYCLISME 9 41 20 12 4821

DossardsÉquipe Temps ÉcartPl. Places
ÉTAPE

Pl 1CCat

Team PRO IMMO NICOLAS ROUX 569 28 321 (194  196  195) 1

LAVAL CYCLISME 53 419 28 42 0 102 (141  145  144) 7

OCEANE TOP 16 509 28 42 0 103 (66  62  61) 9

CHARVIEU CHAVAGNIEUX I. C. 589 28 42 0 104 (101  103  102) 11

Team URBANO C T 689 28 42 0 105 (46  44  41) 20

TWC TEMPO HOPPENBTOUWER VIRO 759 28 42 0 106 (94  93  91) 3

APOGE CYCLISME Team U CUBE 17 789 28 42 0 107 (161  165  162) 10

Team U NANTES ATLANTIQUE 789 28 42 0 108 (111  114  115) 15

VITAL CONCEPT B&B HOTEL LOUDEAC 929 28 42 0 109 (26  21  22) 5

DINAN SPORT CYCLING 999 28 42 0 1010 (14  13  11) 8

Team FYBOLIA 6 O. C. LOCMINE 1059 28 42 0 1011 (132  134  135) 4

VENDEE U PAYS DE LA LOIRE 1229 28 42 0 1012 (33  32  34) 2

Team LPM LA ROCHE VENDEE CYCLISME 1569 28 42 0 1013 (52  56  55) 49

CREPE DE BROCELIANDE/BODEMER Auto 1399 28 53 0 2114 (156  154  153) 33

SOJASUN ESPOIR 1189 28 57 0 2515 (74  75  72) 6

COTES D ARMOR M. MORIN - VERENDA RIDEA 1819 28 59 0 2716 (6  4  1) 42

E.S. TORIGNI 1809 29 06 0 3417 (203  201  204) 41

U.C BRIOCHINE 2269 29 24 0 5218 (86  83  81) 69

GMC 38 EYBENS FORMATION GRENOBLE 1749 29 38 1 0619 (123  124  125) 16

VELO CLUB LORIENT 1799 29 44 1 1220 (172  176  174) 30

HENNEBONT CYCLISME 2119 41 20 12 4821 (184  183  185) 13

21/08/2021 19:17:11 1/1Application informatique : plvinfo@orange.fr Utilisateur : profinishservice@gmail.com


